Datasheet
SONIC Series
Robust Single-Ended Active Probes
1 GHz to 4 GHz, < 1 pF, up to ± 15 V
DE | EN
Single-Ended Active Probe Series SONIC– Datasheet
2
About the SONIC Probe Series

Single-Ended Active Probe Series SONIC– Datasheet
8
Ordering Information
A power supply with remote control capabilities or a battery pack for portable use are required and
optional. The standard accessories are listed in Step 3.
Step 1: Select Probe
If a bundle is selected, an high-quality wall plug power supply without remote control capabilities is
already included and the probe bundle comes ready to use. Step 2 can be skipped. If remote control is
of interest, select the probe only and move to Step 2.
Probe bundles with wall plug power supply:
SONIC4000-BUN1 SONIC4000 bundle, 4GHz single-ended active probe,
±8V, max 20V non-destructive input voltage, with universal BNC
output, international wall plug power supply PS-05 included,
ready to use probe
SONIC2500-BUN1 SONIC2500 bundle, 2.5GHz single-ended active probe,
±8V, max 20V non-destructive input voltage, with universal BNC
output, international wall plug power supply PS-05 included,
ready to use probe
SONIC1500-BUN1 SONIC1500 bundle, 1.5GHz single-ended active probe,
±15V, max 60V non-destructive input voltage, with universal BNC
output, international wall plug power supply PS-05 included,
ready to use probe
SONIC1000-BUN1 SONIC1000 bundle, 1GHz single-ended active probe,
±15V, max 60V non-destructive input voltage, with universal BNC
output, international wall plug power supply PS-05 included,
ready to use probe
Probe ONLY, without wall plug power supply: